Features
n	 Carbon element
n	 Ganging up to 4 sections available
n	 Knurled / flatted / plain s             haft styles
n Center and 41 detents options
n	 RoHS compliant*
RA09 Series - 9 mm Multi-Ganged Potentiometer
.

500,000 504
1,000,000 105
 How To Order
RA09 V - 1 - A - 15 K - B 103 - 0
Model
No
• RA09 =
Switch
No. of Sections
• 1 =  1 Section
Shaft Length
• 15 = 15 mm
• 20 = 20 mm
• 25 = 25 mm
Shaft Styles
• K =  Knurled Type Shaft (Metal)
• F =  Flatted Metal Shaft
Resistance Taper
Hareware
General Tolerance
Dimension:
Less than   10 ± 0.3mm
Above   10~30 ± 0.5mm
Above   30~100 ± 1mm
Angle:  Above  ± 5°
Structure
• 2 =  2 Section
• 4 =  4 Section
• H =
• V =  Vertical
Horizontal
s
s
• 3 =  3 Sections
(only for "RA09H")
Bushing length
• A =  5 mm
• B =  7 mm
• P =  Plain Metal Shaft
Detent options
• 0 = No detent
• 1 = Center detent
• 2 = 41 detents
Nut Washer
M7x0.75
10
7.1
12
13.4 L
9.2
7.4 H
F
7.5
0.8
0.8 M7x0.75
4.5
2-1.4
6
11.5
+0.2/-0
2-1.3 +0.2/-0
7.5
5
3-1 +0.1/-0
1 3
2
FULL C.C.W POSITION
12
9.5